.’9‘ ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED

ENERGY STAR

Residential Electric Cooking Products

Cafe' - CHPOQ30*T*** : CHPQQ30*T*+*

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

ENERGY STAR Partner:
Product Type:
Installation Type:
Cooking Top Technology:
Width (inches):

Height (inches):

Depth (inches):

Number of Cooking Zones:
Control Type:

Voltage (volts):
Amperage (amps):

Smart Capabilities:

Additional Product Features:

Annual Energy Consumption (kWh/year):

Low-Power Mode Energy Consumption for
Cooking Top (kWh/year):

Average Cooking Zone Time (minutes):
Cooking Zone #1 Size (inches):
Cooking Zone #2 Size (inches):
Cooking Zone #3 Size (inches):
Cooking Zone #4 Size (inches):
Cooking Zone #1 Wattage (watts):
Cooking Zone #2 Wattage (watts):
Cooking Zone #3 Wattage (watts):
Cooking Zone #4 Wattage (watts):
Date Available On Market:

Date Certified:

Markets:

3627160

Cafe'
CHP9030*T***
CHP9030*T***
GE Appliances, a Haier Company
Cooktop
Built-in/Slide-in
Induction
29.75

3.25

21.38

4

Touch Control
240V
32.08/33.17

Energy Usage Reporting, Wifi Enabled, Status Notifications, Sync
Capability with Cookware, Bluetooth

Indicator Light - Heating Element On, Cookware presence sensor,
Indicator Light - Hot Surface, Controls Lock, Synchronized Clocks and
Lights

195
5.0

5.0

7.17

717

6.14

11.18

2500

2500

1800

3700
2025-02-10
2024-09-10
United States, Canada




ENERGY STAR Certified: Yes

Additional Model Information

,CHP90301TBB,; ,CHP90302TSS,
UPC Codes 084691897705, 084691897712
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