

Cafe' - CHP9030*T*** : CHP9030*T***

Specifications	
ENERGY STAR Unique ID:	3627160
Brand Name:	Cafe'
Model Name:	CHP9030*T***
Model Number:	CHP9030*T***
ENERGY STAR Partner:	GE Appliances, a Haier Company
Product Type:	Cooktop
Installation Type:	Built-in/Slide-in
Cooking Top Technology:	Induction
Width (inches):	29.75
Height (inches):	3.25
Depth (inches):	21.38
Number of Cooking Zones:	4
Control Type:	Touch Control
Voltage (volts):	240 V
Amperage (amps):	32.08/33.17
Smart Capabilities:	Energy Usage Reporting, Wifi Enabled, Status Notifications, Sync Capability with Cookware, Bluetooth
Additional Product Features:	Indicator Light - Heating Element On, Cookware presence sensor, Indicator Light - Hot Surface, Controls Lock, Synchronized Clocks and Lights
Annual Energy Consumption (kWh/year):	195
Low-Power Mode Energy Consumption for Cooking Top (kWh/year):	5.0
Average Cooking Zone Time (minutes):	5.0
Cooking Zone #1 Size (inches):	7.17
Cooking Zone #2 Size (inches):	7.17
Cooking Zone #3 Size (inches):	6.14
Cooking Zone #4 Size (inches):	11.18
Cooking Zone #1 Wattage (watts):	2500
Cooking Zone #2 Wattage (watts):	2500
Cooking Zone #3 Wattage (watts):	1800
Cooking Zone #4 Wattage (watts):	3700
Date Available On Market:	2025-02-10
Date Certified:	2024-09-10
Markets:	United States, Canada

ENERGY STAR Certified:	Yes
------------------------	-----

Additional Model Information

,CHP90301TBB,; ,CHP90302TSS,

UPC Codes 084691897705, 084691897712

Captured On: 04/28/2025